4 Page 46-lines 22 and 23  Delete entirely. 
5  
6 Page 47-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely. 
7  
8 Page 141-after line 19 Insert the following new section and 
9 renumber as necessary: 

10  
11 "[CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION] 
12  
13  Section 328. 
14  
15  (a)  There is appropriated fifteen million dollars 
16 ($15,000,000.00) from the general fund to the governor for career 
17 and technical education program grants to community colleges 
18 subject to the following: 
19  
20   (i)  The Wyoming community college commission shall 
21 solicit applications, review applications and recommend